Features
ADM-1819AP-VHB
Panel Mount 19-inch 1000 nits Very High Bright Sunlight
Readable LCD Display Monitor
• 19-inch LCD Display, 1280 x 1024 resolutions
• 1000 nits Very High Bright Sunlight Readable
• 5-Wire Resistive Touch Screen or Tempered Glass
• RS-232, USB Touch Interface

Black
24VDC Input
Ordering Information
ADM-1819AP-000-VHB
VHB 19" / 1280 x 1024
5-Wire Resistive
Panel Mount
Black
12VDC Power Adaptor
ADM-1819AP-001-VHBItem
LCD Display
Touch Screen
Mounting
Enclosure
Power Supply
VHB 19" / 1280 x 1024
5-Wire Resistive
Panel Mount
Stainless Steel
24VDC Input
ADM-1819AP-004-VHB
VHB 19" / 1280 x 1024
5-Wire Resistive
Panel Mount
Stainless Steel
12VDC Power Adaptor
ADM-1819AP-005-VHBItem
LCD Display
Touch Screen
Mounting
Enclosure
Power Supply
VHB 19" / 1280 x 1024
No Touch
Panel Mount
Black
24VDC Input
ADM-1819AP-Z00-VHB
VHB 19" / 1280 x 1024
No Touch
Panel Mount
Black
12VDC Power Adaptor
ADM-1819AP-Z01-VHBItem
LCD Display
Touch Screen
Mounting
Enclosure
Power Supply
VHB 19" / 1280 x 1024
No Touch
Panel Mount
Stainless Steel
24VDC Input
ADM-1819AP-Z04-VHB
VHB 19" / 1280 x 1024
No Touch
Panel Mount
Stainless Steel
12VDC Power Adaptor
ADM-1819AP-Z05-VHBItem
Industrial Displays Sunlight Readable Display